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SOFABEDS
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Anna

150 cm

69
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
150

TRUCK
180

CBM
0.47

110x120 cm
85 cm

210 cm

69
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
92

TRUCK
110

CBM
0.76

110x180 cm
85 cm

85 cm

69
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
230

TRUCK
280

CBM
0.30

110x55 cm
85 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

47-065-TIFFANY 10
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Camila

06-058-TRINITY 3  

154 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
198

TRUCK
230

CBM
0.35

103x120 cm
80 cm

217 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
130

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
80 cm

89 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
250

TRUCK
300

CBM
0.28

103x55 cm
80 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE
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Carmen

153 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
140

TRUCK
170

CBM
0.50

103x120 cm
80 cm

213 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
128

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
80 cm

83 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
210

TRUCK
240

CBM
0.33

103x55 cm
80 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

57-060 AUSTIN 19
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Clara

38-056-TWIST-9

153 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
198

TRUCK
200

CBM
0.54

103x120 cm
80 cm

213 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
130

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
80 cm

83 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
250

TRUCK
300

CBM
0.28

103x55 cm
80 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE
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Daniela

167 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
180

TRUCK
200

CBM
0.7

107x130 cm
87 cm

225 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
82

TRUCK
98

CBM
0.85

107x190 cm
87 cm

85 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
250

TRUCK
300

CBM
0.28

N/A cm
87 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

50-058-TRINITY 33  

57-058-TRINITY 15
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Elena

FABRIC CARD

168 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
85

TRUCK
100

CBM
0.80

110x128 cm
98 cm

229 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
74

TRUCK
87

CBM
0.92

110x188 cm
98 cm

97 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
151

TRUCK
178

CBM
0.45

110x56 cm
98 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE
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Estrella

155 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
120

TRUCK
140

CBM
0.58

103x120 cm
78 cm

218 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
130

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
78 cm

90 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
150

TRUCK
170

CBM
0.47

103x55 cm
78 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

82-058-TRINITY 30  
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Ines

82-056-TWIST-13

156 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
120

TRUCK
150

CBM
0.58

110x130 cm
84 cm

216 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
77

TRUCK
97

CBM
0.91

110x190 cm
84 cm

81 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
170

TRUCK
200

CBM
0.41

110x55 cm
84 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE
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Isabel

172 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
120

TRUCK
150

CBM
0.58

115x130 cm
90 cm

232 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
78

TRUCK
96

CBM
0.90

115x190 cm
90 cm

98 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
160

TRUCK
190

CBM
0.44

115x55 cm
90 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

50-058-TRINITY 33 
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Isadora

65-056-TWIST-23

154 cm

80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
120

TRUCK
144

CBM
0.58

103x120 cm
80 cm

217 cm

80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
96

TRUCK
115

CBM
0.73

103x183 cm
80 cm

89 cm

80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
160

TRUCK
200

CBM
0.44

103x55 cm
80 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE
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Jimena

221 cm

80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

Wooden Oak Leg
40 HC

84
TRUCK

100
CBM
0.83

114x194 cm
90 cm

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

50-058-TRINITY 33



15www.berfa.com.tr    info@berfa.com.tr     +905011231110    +905301520038

Julia

65-056-TWIST-23 

216 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
90

TRUCK
105

CBM
0.78

110x190 cm
90 cm

SIT SLEEP

28
DNS

FOAM UNIT

LEG OPTIONS
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Belen

237 cm

89
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
50

TRUCK
59

CBM
1.36

116x180 cm
90 cm

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

FABRIC CARD

175 cm

89
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
64

TRUCK
75

CBM
1.06

116x118 cm
90 cm

88 cm

87
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
91

TRUCK
107

CBM
0.75

N/A cm
90 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN
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Laura

FABRIC CARD

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE AVAILABLE
IN

217 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
130

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
80 cm

154 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
198

TRUCK
230

CBM
0.56

103x120 cm
80 cm

89 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
250

TRUCK
300

CBM
0.28

103x55 cm
90 cm
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Lucy

224 cm

84
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
74

TRUCK
92

CBM
0.95

120x190 cm
94 cm

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

FABRIC CARD

164 cm

84
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
120

TRUCK
140

CBM
0.58

120x130 cm
94 cm

89 cm

84
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
150

TRUCK
180

CBM
0.47

120x55 cm
94 cm

 AVAILABLE
IN



19www.berfa.com.tr    info@berfa.com.tr     +905011231110    +905301520038

Maria

FABRIC CARD

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE AVAILABLE
IN

213 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
128

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
80 cm

153 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
140

TRUCK
170

CBM
0.50

103x120 cm
80 cm

83 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
210

TRUCK
240

CBM
0.33

103x55 cm
80 cm
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Zara

215 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
100

TRUCK
120

CBM
0.68

110x190 cm
90 cm

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

50-058-TRINITY 33

28
DNS

FOAM UNIT
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Marisol

67-056-TWIST-6

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE AVAILABLE
IN

213 cm

83
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
82

TRUCK
100

CBM
0.81

110x180 cm
90 cm

153 cm

83
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
110

TRUCK
130

CBM
0.65

110x120 cm
90 cm

90 cm

83
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
160

TRUCK
190

CBM
0.44

110x55 cm
90 cm
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Martha
SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

88-056-TWIST-12 

BONNELL
SPRING

206 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
100

TRUCK
120

CBM
0.70

110x180 cm
88 cm

143 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
-

TRUCK
-

CBM
-

110x120 cm
88 cm
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Natalie

65-056-TWIST-23

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE AVAILABLE
IN

213 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
107

TRUCK
130

CBM
0.65

103x183 cm
80 cm

153 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
198

TRUCK
200

CBM
0.35

103x120 cm
80 cm

83 cm

78
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
250

TRUCK
300

CBM
0.28

103x55 cm
80 cm
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Paloma
SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

FABRIC CARD

BONNELL
SPRING

 AVAILABLE
IN

224 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
64

TRUCK
75

CBM
1.07

110x188 cm
94 cm

164 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
87

TRUCK
103

CBM
0.78

110x128 cm
94 cm

91 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
158

TRUCK
186

CBM
0.43

110x56 cm
94 cm
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Rachel

65-056-TWIST-23

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

212 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
88

TRUCK
100

CBM
0.80

105x180 cm
90 cm

152 cm

82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
105

TRUCK
120

CBM
0.67

105x120 cm
90 cm
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Rosa
SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

57-056-TWIST-20

BONNELL
SPRING

 AVAILABLE
IN

220 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
84

TRUCK
110

CBM
0.83

107x190 cm
90 cm

150 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
180

TRUCK
200

CBM
0.39

107x120 cm
90 cm

85 cm

85
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
250

TRUCK
300

CBM
0.28

107x55 cm
90 cm
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Sarah

FABRIC CARD

BONNELL
SPRING

SIT SLEEP STOREAGE AVAILABLE
IN

217 cm

86
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
78

TRUCK
94

CBM
0.90

117x190 cm
93 cm

157 cm

86
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
160

TRUCK
190

CBM
0.44

117x130 cm
93 cm

82 cm

86
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
200

TRUCK
240

CBM
0.35

117x57 cm
93 cm
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Andera
SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

38-056-TWIST-9 

BONNELL
SPRING

 AVAILABLE
IN

221 cm

77
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
82

TRUCK
100

CBM
0.85

103x190 cm
88 cm

180 cm

77
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
100

TRUCK
120

CBM
0.68

103x150 cm
88 cm

90 cm

77
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
180

TRUCK
210

CBM
0.34

103x58 cm
88 cm
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CORNERS
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272 cm

15
0 

cm 88
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
53

TRUCK
80

CBM
1,32

110x235 cm
90 cm

Lily
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

82-056-TWIST-13

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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236 cm

16
4 

cm 87
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
67

TRUCK
88

CBM
1,04

103x205 cm
91 cm

Daisy
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

88-056-TWIST-12

 VERSATILE
CORNER



32 www.berfa.com.tr    info@berfa.com.tr     +905011231110    905301520038

267 cm

15
7 

cm

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
53

TRUCK
62

CBM
1,28

110x234 cm
90 cm

Violet
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

67-056-TWIST-6

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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200 cm

14
0 

cm 76
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
78

TRUCK
90

CBM
0,90

103x180 cm
78 cm

Tulip
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

38-056-TWIST-9

 VERSATILE
CORNER



34 www.berfa.com.tr    info@berfa.com.tr     +905011231110    905301520038

240 cm

14
0 

cm 70
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
67

TRUCK
88

CBM
1,04

103x205 cm
85 cm

Jasmine
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

88-056-TWIST-12 

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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224 cm

16
4 

cm 80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
59

TRUCK
70

CBM
1.18

113x196 cm
100 cm

Poppy
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

82-056-TWIST-13
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204 cm

14
0 

cm 82
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
75

TRUCK
90

CBM
0.93

110x180 cm
88 cm

Orchid
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

11-056-TWIST-10 

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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 VERSATILE
CORNER

276 cm

16
8 

cm 60
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
55

TRUCK
65

CBM
1.27

110x250 cm
90 cm

Peony
SIT SLEEP

67-060 AUSTIN 4 

SIT ADJUST

28
DNS

FOAM UNIT
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 VERSATILE
CORNER

240 cm

128 cm

85
 c

m

46
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC

40 HC

55

190

TRUCK

TRUCK

66

240

CBM

CBM

1.20

0.35

120x205 cm
97 cm

N/A cm
46 cm

Acacia Lounge
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

FABRIC CARD
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 VERSATILE
CORNER

312 cm

79
 c

m

25
3 

cm

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
23

TRUCK
28

CBM
3.04

120x190 cm
97 cm

Acacia Wedge
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

51-061 CROWN 18
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236 cm

14
6 

cm 87
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
65

TRUCK
85

CBM
1.08

103x205 cm
81 cm

Begonia
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

FABRIC CARD

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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272 cm

15
0 

cm 80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
53

TRUCK
80

CBM
1.32

110x235 cm
90 cm

Mallow
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

FABRIC CARD

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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60
 c

m

60
 c

m

ARM
22 cm

ARM
22 cm

2 SEATER
105 cm

LOUNGE
80 cm

ARM  (1 PC)
LOUNGE
2 SAET 105 cm
2,5 SEAT 138 cm
CORNER UNIT
ARM  (1 PC)

ARM + 2 SEAT + LOUNGE + ARM

40 HCMODULE

500
83
127
93
92

500

42

TRUCK

600
100
153
112
111

600

50

Lotus V1
SIT

51-061 CROWN 18

32
DNS

SOFT FOAM
UNIT

S SPRING
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60
 c

m

60
 c

m

ARM
22 cm

ARM
22 cm

2 SEATER
105 cm

CORNER PART
97 cm

2.5 SEATER
138 cm

LOUNGE
80 cm

ARM  (1 PC)
LOUNGE
2 SAET 105 cm
2,5 SEAT 138 cm
CORNER UNIT
ARM  (1 PC)

ARM + LOUNGE + 2 SEAT + 
CORNER + 2,5 SEATER + ARM

40 HCMODULE

500
83
127
93
92

500

22

TRUCK

600
100
153
112
111

600

26

SIT

Lotus V2

02-059-ZOOM 1

68-059-ZOOM 6

50-059-ZOOM 19

57-059-ZOOM 22

32
DNS

SOFT FOAM
UNIT

S SPRING



44 www.berfa.com.tr    info@berfa.com.tr     +905011231110    905301520038

230 cm

10
7 

cm

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
57

TRUCK
66

CBM
1.22

105x195 cm
90 cm

Cherry wedge
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

82-065-TIFFANY 11

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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252 cm

19
0 

cm

BED DIMENSION
BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
27

TRUCK
32

CBM
2.55

105x180 cm
105x120 cm

90 cm

Cherry lounge
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

47-065-TIFFANY 10 

 VERSATILE
CORNER
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TEENY SOFAS
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190 cm

88
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
100

TRUCK
120

CBM
0.70

110x190 cm
90 cm

Lavender
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

FABRIC CARD
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181 cm

80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
180

TRUCK
210

CBM
0.39

100x180 cm
80 cm

Almond

FABRIC CARD

SIT SLEEP

50
DNS

 ROUNDED
FOAM

SIT ADJUST



49www.berfa.com.tr    info@berfa.com.tr     +905011231110    +905301520038

190 cm

90
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
160

TRUCK
190

CBM
0.43

103x190 cm
80 cm

Madrid
SIT SLEEP

FABRIC CARD

50
DNS

 ROUNDED
FOAM
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190 cm

90
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
78

TRUCK
94

CBM
0.89

120x190 cm
95 cm

Valencia
SIT SLEEP STOREAGEBONNELL

SPRING

FABRIC CARD
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190 cm

80
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
76

TRUCK
91

CBM
0.92

120x190 cm
100 cm

Vigo
SIT SLEEP STOREAGE

FABRIC CARD

24
DNS

FOAM UNIT
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185 cm

90
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
155

TRUCK
190

CBM
0.45

100x180 cm
80 cm

Vitorya
SIT SLEEP

38-056-TWIST-9

50
DNS

 ROUNDED
FOAM

SIT ADJUST
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183 cm

75
 c

m

BED DIMENSION
HEIGHT

40 HC
170

TRUCK
205

CBM
0.41

100x180 cm
78 cm

Granada
SIT SLEEP

FABRIC CARD

50
DNS

 ROUNDED
FOAM

SIT ADJUST


